©Copyright 2009: DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All rights reserved.
M: | datasheets | datasheets_EC_09 | 801344DS_E.pdf
DIGITAL-LOGIC®, smartModule®, smartCore®Express, MICROSPACE® and MicroDesign are registered trade-
marks and are property of DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All other brand names, trademarks and registered
trademarks are property of their respective owners. All data is for informational purposes only, is subject to
change, and is not guaranteed for legal purposes. Information in this document has been carefully checked and
is believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
LAN

USB
LAN
Ordering information (Option/accessories)
	 Article	 No.	 Description
	 Option -R3	 807333	 COM3 as RS485 on MSM586
	 Option -R4	 807334	 COM4 as RS485 on MSM586
	 MSM586-CK	 802605	 Cablekit for MSM586
	 MSFLOPPY	 891001	 Floppydrive, 26pin, black
	 MSFDCK 	 802600	 Microfloppycable 150mm
	 SODIMM32 32Mb-32Bit	 890655 	 144pin,noECC, for ELAN520
	 SODIMM32 64Mb-32Bit	 890654	 144pin,noECC, for ELAN520
	 SODIMM32 128Mb-32Bit	 890656	 144pin,noECC, for ELAN520
MSM586SL/SEL
Description
The MICROSPACE® MSM586SL/SEL has all of the PC standard
interfaces plus 4 serial interfaces (4x RS232/422/485), ethernet LAN
and DiskOnChip socket (DOC) for a solid state disk. The permanently
soldered-on memory of the MSM586SL makes the embedded
computer extremely robust. The PC/104 bus (ISA) is available
as a functional extension. The 4W power consumption permits
passive cooling within a very broad ambient temperature range.
Applications
_ Control tasks
_ Remote controller (LAN, RS232)
_ Intelligent IO
_ Multi-serial protocol computer
PC/104
Manufacturer: Distribution:
DIGITAL-LOGIC | Nordstrasse 11/F | CH-4542 | Luterbach / Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)32 681 58 00 | Fax +41 (0)32 681 58 01
sales@digitallogic.com | www.digitallogic.com
IS
A
EL
A
N
52
0
13
3M
H
z
1x
 L
A
N
Ro
HS
m
ax
.
12
8M
B
 R
A
M
Type	 MSM586SL	 MSM586SEL
CPU	 AMD ELAN520	 AMD ELAN520
ISA-BUS	 8/16-bit	 8/16-bit
PCI-BUS	 -	 -
PCI Express-BUS	 -	 -